
Dart Kiss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tognaccini Riccardo (06/2849) 0 0 2 6 3 8 0 0 3 8 3 6

Lapi Silvia (06/2896) 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 5 3 1

Di Marco Enrico (06/3218) 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1

Castellucci Giovanni (06/2900) 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4

Fazzini Andrea (06/2897) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0

Casini Samuele (06/3516) 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Irimia Camelia Elena (06/3682) 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1

Mannucci Chiara (06/2080) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tognaccini Riccardo 06/2849 11 28 2,55

Lapi Silvia 06/2896 8 10 1,25

Di Marco Enrico 06/3218 8 9 1,12

Castellucci Giovanni 06/2900 4 8 2,00

Fazzini Andrea 06/2897 5 5 1,00

Casini Samuele 06/3516 5 4 0,80

Irimia Camelia Elena 06/3682 5 4 0,80

Mannucci Chiara 06/2080 2 2 1,00

Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Del Pace  Cristina (06/3130) 3 4 3 4 0 0 3 3 3 7 0 0

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 6 3 7 0 0

Tassi  Martina (06/3222) 3 3 3 4 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0

Valova Viktoria (06/3224) 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 4 0 0

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 3 2 3 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Pace  Cristina 06/3130 12 18 1,50

Girolami Sara 06/2515 9 17 1,89

Tassi  Martina 06/3222 10 8 0,80

Valova Viktoria 06/3224 8 7 0,88

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 9 7 0,78

Borri Letizia 06/1513 0 0 0,00

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 0 0 0,00

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 0 0 0,00

Trenitalia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 3 9 0 0 3 6 3 9 0 0 3 8

Nocentini Riccardo (06/3558) 3 8 0 0 3 5 3 7 0 0 3 5

Neri Alessandro (06/3692) 3 3 0 0 2 3 3 2 0 0 3 3

Scala  Tommaso (06/3734) 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 4 0 0 0 0

Del Villano Claudio (06/2937) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

Zaccari Edoardo (06/3249) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Butini Yuri 06/2629 12 32 2,67

Nocentini Riccardo 06/3558 12 25 2,08

Neri Alessandro 06/3692 11 11 1,00

Scala  Tommaso 06/3734 6 9 1,50

Del Villano Claudio 06/2937 5 8 1,60

Zaccari Edoardo 06/3249 2 4 2,00


